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Wumba , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wumba , Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 3,500,000.00

Moses Fidelis

Nigeria

Mobile: 08168793365
Office:
Fax:
moses.fidelis@themlsproperties.com

http://www.naijahouses.com/moses.fidelis@themlsproperties.com
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Property Details

Category For
Rent Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1372 days
Type Duplex Built

An 4 Bed Fully Detached Duplex, all rooms en-suite, is available for rent at 3.5 million Naira without the BQ.
The BQ has already been rented out.
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Property Summary

Property ID: P0877625351

Category: For Rent

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 3500000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom: 5

Toilets: 5

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Wumba , Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 3500000 0

Wumba district , Wumba, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 4000000 0Km

Wumba , Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 3500000 0Km

Pent City Estate, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 4500000 0.6Km

LOKOGOMA, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 4500000 1.8Km

lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 1.8Km

Lokogoma junction, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 2 2 2500000 1.9Km

Apo Dutse, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 8500000 2.1Km

lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1800000 2.2Km

lokogoma district, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 1800000 2.2Km

1 Dakwo, #1, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 2500000 2.2Km

00 Sam global, #00, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 2 1 1500000 0 2.2Km

Dakwo District, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1200000 2.2Km

lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1500000 2.2Km

Lokogom district, #1, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 2500000 2.2Km

Hillcrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 0 1500000 2.2Km

Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3500000 2.2Km

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 2.2Km

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 1500000 2.2Km

Lokogoma District, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 5 5500000 2.2Km

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 3500000 2.2Km

Hillcrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 0 6000000 2.2Km

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 5500000 2.2Km

Hillcrest Shopping Complex, Lokogoma, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 0 450000 2.2Km

Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1 800000 2.2Km

Dakwo district , Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1200000 2.2Km

Lokogoma district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 2500000 2.2Km
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Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 2.2Km

Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 7000000 2.3Km

Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 8500000 2.3Km

Gaduwa District, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 5500000 2.3Km

Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1500000 2.3Km

Central Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 31500000 2.3Km

Central Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 2565000 2.3Km

Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3000000 2.3Km

Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 7000000 2.3Km

Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 9000000 2.3Km

Central area, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 10000000 2.3Km

Brains and Hammers Estate, Apo, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 5 5 5000000 2.6Km

apo kudu, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 300000000 2.8Km

Apo by ceder creast hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 7000000 3.2Km

Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 4500000 3.2Km

Apo by ceder crest hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 90000000 3.2Km

Dakwo district, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 4500000 3.3Km

Apo Resettlement, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 3000000 3.3Km

Apo resettlement, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 4000000 3.3Km

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 4000000 3.5Km

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 40000000 1000 3.5Km

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 40000000 1000 3.5Km

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 6000000 3.5Km

Gudu District, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000 3.5Km

Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 8500000 3.8Km

Garden Estate kabusa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 7000000 3.8Km

lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3500000 4Km

Lokogoma, Lokogoma, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 5500000 4Km

Apo Legislative, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 17000000 200 4Km

Dakwo District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3500000 4Km

Dakwo District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 6000000 4Km

Kabusa Garden, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 6000000 4.1Km

Legislative quarter, Apo, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 25000000 4.2Km

Apo legislative , Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1800000 4.2Km

Apo Legislative Quaters, Apo, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 4 5 4000000 4.2Km

Gaduwa by NCDC, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 6000000 4.3Km
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Gaduwa, Gaduwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 4.3Km

Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 5 3500000 4.6Km

Gudu district, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2500000 4.6Km

Gudu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3500000 4.6Km

Gudu, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 45000 1000 4.6Km

Gudu by Ebano, Gudu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 3000000 4.6Km

FHA Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 15000000 4.9Km

FHA, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3500000 4.9Km

Guzape FHA, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 30000000 4.9Km

FHA, #8, Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 3000000 4.9Km

kaura, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000 4.9Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


